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Liga Szkół i Klubów Śląskich 2010 i starsi
Gliwice, 16.04.2024

Punktacja Klubowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, Rocznik 2010
1. CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 02711 1 267,00
2. "Sikret" Gliwice 06911 970,00
3. UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 04711 788,00
4. MOSM Tychy 00411 726,00
5. UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 06511 537,00
6. UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 04811 437,00
7. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 396,00
8. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 371,00
9. UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 01411 334,00

10. UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 04311 326,00
11. KS Górnik Radlin 00211 287,00
12. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 266,00
13. MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 247,00
14. UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 07111 234,00
15. UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 06711 183,00
16. UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej 04411 181,00
17. KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 05111 152,00
18. MKP Zabrze 06111 150,00
19. Uks "Salmo Żory" 02811 138,00
20. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 113,00
21. Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 112,00
22. UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 111,00
23. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 105,00
24. UKS Trójka 00111 103,00
25. MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 70,00
26. Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 05611 61,00
27. UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 05911 37,00
28. Akademia Sms Racibórz 08711 36,00
29. KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 02111 16,00
30. UMKS Jedynka Zabrze 03011 12,00
31. UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 03211 7,00
32. KS Victoria Zawiercie 04611 6,00
33. RMKS Rybnik 01911 5,00

Wszystkie, Rocznik 2009
1. CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 02711 2 150,00
2. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 783,00
3. UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 03211 483,00
4. UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 04711 437,00
5. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 411,00
6. UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 399,00
7. MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 338,00
8. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 292,00
9. MKS MOS Katowice 01111 263,00

10. UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 01411 257,00
11. "Sikret" Gliwice 06911 213,00
12. Akademia Sms Racibórz 08711 182,00
13. UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 05911 138,00
14. MOSM Tychy 00411 128,00
15. MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 120,00
16. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 52,00

UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 04311 52,00
18. KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 05111 51,00
19. KS Górnik Radlin 00211 45,00
20. KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 02111 26,00
21. UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 04811 20,00
22. MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 06611 17,00
23. MKP Zabrze 06111 13,00
24. UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 06511 12,00
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25. UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 06711 10,00
26. RMKS Rybnik 01911 7,00
27. Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 05611 6,00
28. Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 1,00

Wszystkie, 2008 i starsi
1. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 1 720,00
2. CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 02711 1 621,00
3. "Sikret" Gliwice 06911 938,00
4. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 816,00
5. UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 03211 575,00
6. MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 504,00
7. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 401,00
8. Akademia Sms Racibórz 08711 381,00
9. RMKS Rybnik 01911 222,00

10. MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 202,00
11. KS Victoria Zawiercie 04611 133,00
12. MKS MOS Katowice 01111 111,00
13. MOSM Tychy 00411 107,00
14. KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 02111 91,00
15. KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 05111 74,00
16. UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej 04411 51,00
17. UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 06511 50,00
18. MUKS Gilus Gilowice 02211 38,00
19. UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 27,00
20. UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 07111 26,00
21. UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 06711 16,00
22. PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biała 07411 13,00
23. UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 05911 9,00
24. MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 06611 8,00
25. UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 04811 5,00
26. Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 05611 4,00
27. UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 04711 2,00


